May 17 2024 (23:47) India Rail Info 1

Sirpur Kaghaznagar - Bidar Express (PT)/17012 - Exp - SCR
SKZR/Sirpur Kaghaznagar to ZN/Jangaon
3h 49m - 213 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SKZR (Sirpur Kaghaznagar 11:55 3 0 77 |184 |SCR
2 |BPA |Bellampalli 12:25 12:26 m |0 |1 39 |80 (204 |SCR
3 |MMZ |Mandamari 12:33 12:34 Tm [0 |1 48 |46 |177 |SCR
4  |RVKH |Ravindrakhani 12:39 12:40 m [0 |1 52 |49 |169 [SCR
5 |MCI |Manchiryal 12:48 12:49 Tm |0 |1 58 |69 [159 |SCR
6 RDM |Ramagundam 13:01 13:02 Tm (0 |1 72 {117 [170 |SCR
7 |PDPL |Peddapalli Junction 13:11 13:12 m |0 |1 90 |91 (227 |SCR
8 KOLR |Kolanoor 13:21 13:22 Tm (0 |1 103 |47 |223 [SCR
9 |OEA |Odela 13:29 13:30 Tm [0 |1 109 |42 |229 |SCR
10 [PTKP |[Potkapalli 13:35 13:36 m [0 |1 112 |78 |213 |SCR
11 [JMKT |[Jammikunta 13:49 13:50 im [0 |1 129 |80 |242 |SCR
12 |OPL |Uppal 13:59 14:00 Tm |0 |1 141 |25 |246 [SCR
13 [KZ) Kazipet Junction 14:58 15:00 2m 1 165 |63 (286 |SCR
14 |GNP [Ghanpur 15:19 15:20 Tm (0 |1 185 |70 SCR
15 |ZN Jangaon 15:44 15:45 m (1 |1 213 [95 |378 [SCR
16 |ALER |Aler 15:54 15:55 m [0 |1 228 (35 |368 [SCR
17 |BG Bhongir 16:34 16:35 Tm |0 |1 250 |85 [455 |SCR
18 |CHZ |Charlapalli 16:59 17:00 m |0 |1 284 |12 [525 |SCR
19 |SC Secunderabad Junction 18:00 18:20 20m [0 |1 297 |15 |536 |SCR
20 |BMT |Begumpet 18:39 18:40 m (2 |1 302 |27 [540 |SCR
21 |SNF  |Sanathnagar 18:49 18:50 Tm |0 |1 306 |61 SCR
22 |LPI Lingampalli 19:04 19:05 m [0 |1 320 (83 559 [SCR
23 |SKP  |Shankarpalli 19:20 19:21 im [0 |1 341 |74 |576 [SCR
24 |VKB Vikarabad Junction 19:44 19:46 2m (0 |1 369 |67 |626 |SCR
25 |MRF |Marpalli 20:18 20:19 im [0 |1 405 |98 |629 |SCR
26 |KOHR |Kohir Deccan 20:25 20:26 Tm (0 |1 415 |44 629 |SCR
27 |ZB Zahirabad 20:45 20:46 Tm |0 |1 428 |21 SCR
28 |BIDR |Bidar 22:15 3 11 460 |- SCR

May 17 2024 (23:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



